Pos Name

H Yelling
ANewport
L Yelling

D Sullivan
ARidley
LWatson

K Bailey
AGascoigne
SBradbury
$N Ashe

E Murray
CHoyte

K Jenrick
CRadon
HBlake

16 LTowns
17 SDixon

18 SWwannell
19 APurser
M Neal
JButler

A Wingler
G Greenhalgh
SCoyne
AYorwerth
N Barnett
KClarke
JHorne
CLathwell
VJones
KAnderson
JHarnett
CEvans

A Hirst
SYoung
$R Lewis
E Ferenczi
M Blair

H Parkinson
S Rollins

J Harrop

B Pritchett
J Horner
M Bailey

S Stodart
M Brown

E Satterley
MJames
A O'Neill
JRoss
KArmstrong
BHopewell
JBrown
FKennedy
$E Fogg

D Tweed
SRobson
S Fifield

C Aquilina
KNunn
CHayes

E Rest

S Bridger
C Naylor
M Speller
PLivesey
Y Hill
HCayzer
MHeaton
W Chalmers
VParry

C Colmer
N Cendrowicz
S Pitts
JGeorghiou
JPearson
D Marsh
MGleason
T Sturton

L Williams
SCooney
SDawson
VWebb
AGarton
JWastell
D Taylor
NCoveney
CRooney
L Wilson

L Dulley

G Duckworth
SHoward
K Karaoui
JBateman
HTowner
M Cole
JLivings
EBatty
SSeal

100 AKlein
101 RWeston
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South of England Cross Country Championships

at Parliament Hill on Saturday 27th January 2001

Club

Borough Of Hounslow AC
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Bedford & County AC
Havering Mayesbrook AC
Shaftesbury BarnetHarriers
Maidstone & Rochester AC
HavantAC

Wells City Harriers
Aldershot, Farnham & Dist. AC
Borough Of Hounslow AC
Shaftesbury BarnetHarriers
Arena80AC

Highgate Harriers
Shaftesbury BarnetHarriers
Ashford AC

Borough Of Hounslow AC
Parkside (Harrow) AC
Exeter Harriers

Aldershot, Farnham & Dist. AC
PeterboroughAC
Blackheath Harriers
Highgate Harriers
Colchester & Tendring AC
CornwallAC

StAlbans Striders

Havering Mayesbrook AC
Medway AC

NorthDevon AC

Luton United AC

Borough Of Hounslow AC
Headington Road Runners
Medway AC

South London Harriers
Headington Road Runners
Highgate Harriers
Shaftesbury BarnetHarriers
Shaftesbury BarnetHarriers
Torrington AAC

Bideford AAC

Aldershot, Farnham & Dist. AC
HavantAC

Woodford Green & Essex Ladies
City Of Norwich AC
HavantAC

Holland Sports AC
VerleaAC

Phoenix AC

Swindon Harriers
Ranelagh Harriers
Winchester AC
Shaftesbury BarnetHarriers
Bedford & County AC
StAlbans Striders

Ealing, Southall & Middx. AC
Belgrave Harriers

Poole Runners

Reading University
SheenShufflers

Brighton & Hove AC
PumaTVH

Chelmsford AC

Serpentine Running Club
Thurrock Harriers
Arena80AC

HavantAC

StAlbans Striders
SouthLondon Harriers
Windsor Slough & Eton AC
LondonIrishAC

Herne Hill Harriers
LondonHeathside
BexleyBoroAC

Highgate Harriers

Witney Road Runners
FarnhamRunners
Fleet&Crookham AC

City Of Norwich AC

Oxford University AC
Belgrave Harriers
Arena80AC

Highgate Harriers

Herne Hill Harriers
Thames Hare & Hounds
Burnham Joggers
LondonHeathside

Reading AC
Winchester AC
MiltonKeynes AC

Ealing, Southall & Middx. AC
Parkside (Harrow) AC
Leighton Buzzard AC
Headington Road Runners
PumaTVH

Brighton & Hove AC

Poole Runners

VerleaAC

Wells City Harriers

Invicta EastKentAC
Ranelagh Harriers

North Herts Road Runners
LondonHeathside

Senior Women — FINAL RESULTS ($=non-counter)

Time
33:58
34:15
34:59
36:04
36:13
36:22
36:38
36:50
36:51
37:02
37:09
37:33
37:39
37:40
37:40
37:47
38:03
38:05
38:13
38:18
38:27
38:27
38:32
38:42
38:47
38:51
38:53
38:57
39:15
39:17
39:29
39:33
39:34
39:36
39:38
39:41
39:42
39:47
39:50
40:02
40:12
40:15
40:17
40:18
40:19
40:22
40:42
40:50
40:58
41:03
41:15
41:23
41:29
41:35
41:36
41:38
41:39
41:41
41:49
41:51
41:51
41:53
41:55
42:08
42:15
42:15
42:20
42:21
42:22
42:25
42:27
42:29
42:31
42:35
42:36
42:37
42:39
42:45
42:52
43:04
43:06
43:08
43:13
43:20
43:29
43:31
43:34
43:35
43:37
43:41
43:47
43:49
43:52
43:56
43:57
44:02
44:12
44:17
44:19
44:26
44:29

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
101
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

H Martin
RTownend
D Knight
BJameson
SMackay
LGannon
SThomson
S Carnell

E Phipps

L Turk
JBenham
FO'Sullivan
SHaddleton
L Cliff

C Droste
JBurle
JManthorpe
K Mallett
KAnderson
R Gray
TBurton

M Hunt
AFuller

N McGarry
SWaters
FLennon
DKay
CFindlayBada
C McNeill
JPomphrey
F Suter
HTurley
JAshton
ZSheam
BLivesey

L Durn
AHebbard
RO’Sullivan
JAllen
JRoe
CWward

L New
SShewell
HCybyk
FZelaya
KJones
MEmmett
C Brighton
JPerry
SStracey
KGere
SRowland
D Langston
P Morgan

J Cartwright
T Turner
RRobson
KKent

R Teinila
FHolland
GArnold
MWetheridge
F Halliday
M Collett
BGoose

K Dodsworth
S Diggins
V Kilgour
AWilliams
JKesari
CHeemskirk
JHughes
SBarrett

A Thilges
KHorswood
L Baler

K Allworthy
RFroome

L Parker

G Street
JShakeshaft
CGlew

S Silberston
JFarmer
JHarbon

C Menzies
CWhite

M Crocker
H Tolcher
ENascimento
JHickman
E Chambers
L Piears
CJones

T Stephenson
W Carter

Z Gaffen

K Price

P Delamere
R Mansie

N Reynolds

Royal Navy AC
Winchester AC
MiltonKeynesAC
Medway AC

Serpentine Running Club
RoyalNavyAC

City Of NorwichAC
Reigate Priory AC
Reading AC

Springfield Striders RC
Milton Keynes AC
LondonHeathside
Fairlands Valley Spartans
Vegetarian Cycling & AC
Royal Holloway AC
Peterborough AC
Winchester AC
Ranelagh Harriers
LondonHeathside
LondonHeathside

Alton Runners

City of Salisbury AC
Milton Keynes AC

Herne Hill Harriers

The Stragglers
LondonlrishAC

Parkside (Harrow) AC
HavantAC

Serpentine Running Club
StAlbans Striders
StAlbans Striders
Headington Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
BasildonAC

StAlbans Striders
Phoenix AC

Leighton Buzzard AC
HaveringMayesbrook AC
VerleaAC

Leighton Buzzard AC
Sheen Shufflers

City of Salisbury AC
SevenoaksAC
Chelmsford AC

Herne Hill Harriers
Thames Hare & Hounds
City of Salisbury AC
Burnham Joggers
Fairlands Valley Spartans
Belgrave Harriers
Denmead Striders
Ranelagh Harriers

North Herts Road Runners
SwindonHarriers
Victoria Park Harriers
Denmead Striders
Arena80AC
LutonUnited AC
Serpentine Running Club
LondonHeathside
Denmead Striders
BasildonAC

Sheen Shufflers

Totton Running Club
Peterborough AC

North Herts Road Runners
City Of Portsmouth AC
Bedford Harriers
PumaTVH

Sheen Shufflers
Hillingdon AC
Arena80AC
BournemouthAC
Highgate Harriers
Woodford Green & Essex Ladies
TrentPark Trotters

Orion Harriers
Chichester Runners&AC
Chichester Runners &AC
Serpentine Running Club
Burnham Joggers

The Stragglers
Arena80AC

Serpentine Running Club
North Herts Road Runners
LondonHeathside
LondonHeathside
VictoryAC

Herne Hill Harriers
Ranelagh Harriers
Serpentine Running Club
Werrington Joggers
Ranelagh Harriers
Ealing, Southall & Middx. AC
Fairlands Valley Spartans
Halstead Road Runners
KentAC

TrentPark Trotters
LondonHeathside
DatchetDashers
PumaTVH

44:.47
44:50
44:53
44:58
45:00
45:05
45:07
45:09
45:10
45:13
45:15
45:16
45:20
45:21
45:22
45:28
45:33
45:34
45:37
45:38
45:40
45:41
45:42
45:43
45:44
45:46
45:47
45:49
45:50
4551
45:55
45:57
45:59
46:04
46:12
46:16
46:19
46:21
46:25
46:30
46:31
46:33
46:35
46:36
46:38
46:44
46:51
46:54
46:56
46:57
46:59
47.04
47:13
47:14
47:16
47:18
47:20
47:22
47:26
47:27
47:30
47:33
47:38
47:44
47:45
47:51
48.02
48:09
48:12
48:18
48:22
48:27
48:28
48:31
48:36
48:43
48:45
48:49
48:49
48:51
48:59
49:06
49:08
49:11
49:16
49:18
49:19
49:21
49:22
49:26
49:28
49:29
49:45
49:49
49:55
49:58
49:59
50:03
50:11
50:19
50:21

203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
29%6
297
298
299
300
301
302
303

JMarchant
EKeech

K FearonHoward
ABelchambers
L Mountford
P Clayton

J Farrier

P Hill

K Hendrie
PKearsey
SHamilton
J Kingsford
JRadford
JWarren
JBowman
APedder
CCrawley
SAckland
CHyde

A Cilia
FBishop
JHardyman
JCope
SKimberley
JEdmonds
L Rankie
FThomas

F Marini

L Woolgar
HWalker
FPalmer
CGrady

H Simpson
HBickerton
LChase

H Pattinson
CDunton

E Sawyer
LWalsh
FTomlinson
JMeredith
P Anderson
KMurphy
DBadman
SBaldwin
KBroekhof
EBrown
MA Fischer
CDunlea
JReid
SlLambert
C Armstrong
L Merry
AlJelly

C Brugnoli
H Smethurst
GBrannan
TWard

L Selby
JHaynes

D Gray
RPilbeam
R Young
Ninchley
SCrowley
D Howell

T Flannigan
JConnaghton
ASutton

G Hale

M Holmes
KDolan

K Merritt
SWalker
JHaynes

T Stephens
M Robinson
J Mills

L Martin

L Deakin

L Mitchell
JWilliams
G Dunnings
CSharp

M Denyer
M Dawson
F Calder

P Siddens

L Tarrant
ABastable
SMacdonald
AMoon

J Gristwood
DHayward
JBurston
KTowner
MBullock

N Stott

T Persichitti
JWhite

M Morris
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EtonManor AC

Bedford & County AC
Southend-on-SeaAC
Hillingdon AC
Southend-on-SeaAC
InvictaEastKentAC
Orion Harriers

Denmead Striders
Medway AC

Serpentine Running Club
Bideford AAC

Poole Runners
Winchester AC
CornwallAC

TrentPark Trotters
Serpentine Running Club
Dacorum & Tring
EtonManor AC

Windsor Slough & Eton AC
Blackheath Harriers
Woking AC
SouthLondonHarriers
Metros RC

Barnet & District AC
PhoenixAC

TrentPark Trotters
Totton Running Club
StAlbans Striders
Bideford AAC

Serpentine Running Club
Barnet & District AC
KentAC
LondonHeathside
Chiltern Harriers AC
The Stragglers
Chichester Runners & AC
Herne Hill Harriers
Torrington AAC
Burnham Joggers
KentAC

Headington Road Runners
Barnet & District AC
Arena80AC

Worthing Harriers

Royal Holloway AC
Serpentine Running Club
Werrington Joggers
Headington Road Runners
Harlow RC

Serpentine Running Club
Serpentine Running Club
Bedford Harriers

Eton Manor AC
Blackheath Harriers
Victoria Park Harriers
London Frontrunners
EtonManor AC

Orion Harriers

Harlow RC

Eye Community Runners
Fairlands Valley Spartans
Totton Running Club
Serpentine Running Club
Leighton Buzzard AC
Fairlands Valley Spartans
City Of Norwich AC
Pitsea RC

British Airways AC
PeterboroughAC
Serpentine Running Club
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Ealing, Southall & Middx. AC
EtonManor AC

Victory AC

Hillingdon AC

Barnet & District AC
Haywards Heath Harriers
Pitsea RC

Harlow RC

North Herts Road Runners
Victory AC

Harlow RC

Dacorum & Tring

North Herts Road Runners
Haywards Heath Harriers
Fairlands Valley Spartans
Chiltern Harriers AC
Windsor Slough & Eton AC
Poole Runners

Worthing Harriers
Worthing Harriers
Hillingdon AC

Ealing, Southall & Middx. AC
InvictaEastKentAC
PitseaRC

Poole Runners
Southend-on-SeaAC
Victory AC
EtonManor AC

Pitsea RC

Serpentine Running Club

ort

Saft

50:23
50:24
50:28
50:39
50:45
50:47
50:48
50:50
50:57
51:00
51:09
51:10
51:12
51:14
51:21
51:23
51:23
51:25
51:27
51:28
51:31
51:34
51:36
51:48
51:49
51:55
52:19
52:33
52:38
52:47
52:56
52:59
53:06
53:10
53:13
53:16
53:19
53:21
53:22
53:30
53:32
53:33
53:37
53:43
53:44
53:47
53:51
54:04
54:07
54:18
54:36
54:52
55:11
55:14
55:28
55:30
55:36
55:47
55:52
56:03
56:17
56:26
56:31
56:34
56:40
56:59
57:03
57:06
57:07
57:33
57:37
57:40
57:41
57:44
57:55
58:06
58:10
58:48
58:52
58:54
59:04
59:09
59:22
59:45
59:59
1:00:21
1:00:28
1:00:32
1:00:32
1:01:06
1:01:13
1:01:15
1:01:16
1:.01:21
1:01:24
1:01:28
1:01:30
1:01:37
1:01:41
1:01:49
1:01:57



310
311
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

JRocheKelly
M Shirley

Y Goodsell
JMason

V Gibbons

P Haines

L Bates

S Goodship

Royal Holloway AC
Barnet & District AC
Eye Community Runners
Totton Running Club
Swindon Harriers
Werrington Joggers
PitseaRC

Poole Runners

1:02:15
1:02:25
1:02:26
1:02:38
1:04:09
1:.04:27
1:06:24
1:06:27

312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319

W Petty

L Guthrie

D Montague
J Atkinson
CTolfrey

D Bowler

J Forrest

B James

ThamesHare & Hounds
Victoria Park Harriers
Poole Runners

Harlow RC

Victory AC

Victoria Park Harriers
Victory AC

Serpentine Running Club

1:06:51
1:07:00
1.07:47
1:08:15
1:08:28
1:09:30
1:11:.01
1:11:06

SeniorWomen — TEAMRESULTS

320
321

324
325
326
327

S Cracknell
CTambeh
JKimber

T Harding
V Mountford
AMAtkinson
MWard
SWeddell

Poole Runners

Hastings AC

Medway AC

Victoria Park Harriers
Southend-on-SeaAC
North Herts Road Runners
Arena80AC

Victoria Park Harriers

NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Highgate Harriers
Havant AC
St Albans Striders
Headington Road Runners
Arena 80 AC
Winchester AC
London Heathside
Medway AC
Ranelagh Harriers
Herne Hill Harriers
Milton Keynes AC
Serpentine Running Club
City Of Norwich AC
Puma TVH
Sheen Shufflers
Peterborough AC
North Herts Road Runners
Ealing, Southall & Middx. AC
Leighton Buzzard AC
Burnham Joggers
Poole Runners
Denmead Striders
Fairlands Valley Spartans
Trent Park Trotters
Eton Manor AC
Hillingdon AC
Totton Running Club
Barnet & District AC
Southend-on-Sea AC
Victoria Park Harriers
Victory AC
Harlow RC
Pitsea RC

63 — 5 ARidley 10 E Murray
137 — 12 K Jenrick 21 A Wingler
150 — 7 KBailey 39 J Harrop
266 — 24 A Yorwerth 51 J Brown
282 — 30 K Anderson 33 A Hirst
304 — 11 CHoyte 61 C Naylor
347 — 48 J Ross 84 N Coveney
358 — 68 V Parry 82 JWastell
367 — 26 KClarke 31 JHarnett
409 — 47 AO'Neill 96 S Seal
411 — 67 W Chalmers 79 S Dawson
416 — 85 C Rooney 101 DKnight
446 — 59 E Rest 103 S Mackay
485 — 41 J Horner 74 D Marsh
513 — 57 KNunn 90 K Karaoui
523 — 55 Sifield 139 C Ward
564 — 19 MNeal 114 JBurle
595 — 97 AKlein 151 D Langston
601 — 52 F Kennedy 86 L Wilson
624 — 88 G Duckworth 135 A Hebbard
644 — 81 A Garton 146 C Brighton
644 — 53 D Tweed 92 H Towner
669 — 149 K Gere 154 T Turner
711 —111 S Haddleton 147 J Perry
809 — 174 L Baler 196 K Price
925 — 200 J Marchant 217 S Ackland
937 — 169 CHeemskirk 203 A Belchambers
953 — 162 MCollett 226 FThomas
969 — 223 S Kimberley 230 FPalmer
1023 —202 K FearonHoward204 L Mountford
1031 —153 J Cartwright 254 C Brugnoli
1036 —186 M Crocker 273 S Walker
1065 —248 CDunlea 258 L Selby
1136 —266 T Flannigan 277 JMills

13

34

42

63

89

7
100

98
102
116
122
109
127
105
167
161
163
164
192
138
179
211
159
193
214
252
274
261
241
296
310
280
278
294

CRadon 35 E Ferenczi
S Young 70 N Cendrowicz
M Bailey 62 M Speller

P Livesey 128 JPomphrey
S Howard 130 H Turley

L Williams 155 R Robson
R Townend 115 J Manthorpe
R Weston 110 FO’'Sullivan
B Jameson 208 K Hendrie
K Mallett 150 S Rowland
N McGarry 143 F Zelaya
JBenham 121 A Fuller
CMcNeill 157 RTeinila
SThomson 265 D Howell
AWilliams 199 N Reynolds
F Halliday 168 J Kesari

B Goose 268 A Sutton

K Dodsworth 183 J Harbon

C Jones 271 KDolan
JRoe 263 N Inchley

J Shakeshaft 238 L Walsh

J Kingsford 288 L Tarrant
G Arnold 207 PHill

T Stephenson260 D Gray

J Bowman 225 L Rankie

L Merry 256 G Brannan
J Haynes 291 A Moon

R Pilbeam 304 J Mason

P Anderson 275 T Stephens
M Bullock 321 V Mountford
L Guthrie 314 D Bowler

L Mitchell 297 N Stott

L Martin 281 JWilliams

J Burston 299 J White
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ort

Saft

1:11:39
1:11:48
1:12:51
1:14:27
1:15:02
1:16:01
1:20:01
1:22:42



